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Playing Statistics
No. Name
RORKE Shaylene
BRANKIN Claire
LECHTANSKI Veronica evgenieva
HERRINGER Zoe
STEYN Zoe-May

D'OLIVEIRA Chandre
ELS Kayleigh

van DOESBURGH Donne
BURGER Angelique
VERWEY Dominique

12 MULLER Addison
13 BRITS Marione
14 KRUGER Claudia
15 JAMIESON Kelly
16 MEYER Joey

18 ALBERTYN Inge
19 VISSER Michelle
20 van DYK Monique
21 RHODE Dalene
24 MOLLER Elaine
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Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name

1 RORKE Shaylene

20 van DYK Monique

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 26 FEB 2023
Including Game 10

RSA - South Africa
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GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS%
4 4 4 190:28 79.36 16
4 4 2 49:32 2064 4

103 119 86.55
32 36 88.89

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
8.33
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
50.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
20.00
0.00

1

0
3
3
1
1
3
2
1
3
1
0
2
1
2
0
0
0
10
2

GAA SOW L

5.04
4.85

013
000

Legend:
+/- Plus/minus net
F Forward

GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GP Number of games played

GWG Game winning goals

MIP% MIP as percentage

Pos. Position on team

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG  Shots on goal

w Number of games won

A Assists

G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPl  Games played in

L Number of games lost
No. Jersey number

PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

D

GA
GKD
GPT
MIP
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%

Defender
Goals against
Goalkeeper dressed

Number of games played by team
Minutes and seconds played

Penalties in minutes
Points
Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG
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