ICE HOCKEY



IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 26 FEB 2023 Including Game 10

RSA - South Africa

Playing Statistics

No.	Name	Pos.	GP	G	A	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG	PPG :	SHG S	OG	SG%
1	RORKE Shaylene	GK	4	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	BRANKIN Claire	F	4	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	0	0.00
3	LECHTANSKI Veronica evgenieva	D	4	0	0	0	4	-3	0	0	0	3	0.00
4	HERRINGER Zoe	F	4	0	0	0	6	-5	0	0	0	3	0.00
5	STEYN Zoe-May	F	4	0	0	0	0	-3	0	0	0	1	0.00
6	D'OLIVEIRA Chandre	F	4	0	0	0	0	-4	0	0	0	1	0.00
8	ELS Kayleigh	F	4	0	0	0	2	-8	0	0	0	3	0.00
9	van DOESBURGH Donne	D	4	1	1	2	6	-5	0	1	0	12	8.33
10	BURGER Angelique	D	4	0	0	0	0	-5	0	0	0	1	0.00
11	VERWEY Dominique	D	4	0	1	1	2	-7	0	0	0	3	0.00
12	MULLER Addison	D	4	0	0	0	0	-10	0	0	0	1	0.00
13	BRITS Marione	F	4	0	0	0	0	-6	0	0	0	0	0.00
14	KRUGER Claudia	D	4	1	1	2	2	-2	1	0	0	2	50.00
15	JAMIESON Kelly	F	4	0	0	0	2	-5	0	0	0	1	0.00
16	MEYER Joey	F	3	0	0	0	2	-3	0	0	0	2	0.00
18	ALBERTYN Inge	F	4	0	0	0	2	-5	0	0	0	0	0.00
19	VISSER Michelle	D	4	0	0	0	0	-4	0	0	0	0	0.00
20	van DYK Monique	GK	4	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
21	RHODE Dalene	F	4	2	0	2	6	-1	0	1	1	10	20.00
24	MOLLER Elaine	F	4	0	0	0	2	-2	0	0	0	2	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No.	Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L	ı
1	RORKE Shaylene	4	4	4	190:28	79.36	16	103	119	86.55	5.04	0 1 3	,
20	van DYK Monique	4	4	2	49:32	20.64	4	32	36	88.89	4.85	0 0 0	j

Legend	1 :				
+/-	Plus/minus net	Α	Assists	D	Defender
F	Forward	G	Goals	GA	Goals against
GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed
GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played in	GPT	Number of games played by team
GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played
MIP%	MIP as percentage	No.	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes
Pos.	Position on team	PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points
SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	SHG	Shorthanded goals	so	Shutouts
SOG	Shots on goal	SVS	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG
W	Number of games won				